Winter Series 2003-04: Overall Results Race #5

Nathan Hale High School

Pl Bib # Lname Fname Div Time

1 176  Messner Matt M30 09.27.22
2 394  Fraser Ian Mi19  09.31.29
3 252 Anderson Paul M19  09.40.55
4 2118  Lovejoy Michael Single 09.51.23
5 411  Chinchar Michael MI15  09.58.46
6 410  Spady Kelly MHS  09.59.95
7 96  Messenheimer Dave MI19 10.00.30
8 179  Schutt Ryan MHS  10.00.98
9 222 Litzinger Alex MHS  10.06.52
10 261  Gussin Zach MHS  10.09.39
11 2108 Helm Shaun Single  10.09.72
12 2134  Kilpatric Connor Single  10.15.88
13 2119  Laughery Mark Single  10.17.15
14 236  Gobena Araya MHS 10.18.21
15 2115 Gee Alex Single 10.19.39
16 398  Stewart Mike MHS  10.26.83
17 194  Kore Daniel M19 10.27.55
18 256  Holt Doug MI5 10.29.04
19 260  Rakestraw Andy MHS 10.29.79
20 2116  Barreras Anthony Single  10.30.32
21 144  Roberts Jake MHS  10.31.36
22 2129 Laverty Keith Single  10.31.52
23 231  Whiteespin David M40 10.32.56
24 2137  Belmore Dan Single  10.35.37
25 2117  Vytlacil Aaron Single 10.35.82
26 183 Nietmann Spencer MI15 10.36.17
27 55 Rasp Neil MHS  10.38.01
28 217  VanSweringen Garrett M15 10.38.57
29 237 Yi Jun M19 10.39.70
30 169  DeBoer Eric MHS 10.44.24
31 202  Huhtala Petri M40 10.45.37
32 224  Howell Robinson M40 10.49.45
33 180  Douglas-Tesch Jesse MHS  10.55.28
34 159  Villeneuve Denis M40 10.55.79
35 2143 Lodi Alex Single 10.56.28
36 148  Oberholser Kevin MHS 10.57.12
37 329  Meis Chad MHS 11.01.06
38 259  Rakestraw Brian M15 11.02.71
39 2083  Sandven Tor Single 11.02.81
40 204  Ruiz Michael MI19 11.03.82
41 331 Cowan Julian M15 11.05.06
42 250  Ellis Ryan MHS  11.06.42
43 58 Seamster Scott M19 11.07.34
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Nathan Hale High School
Hinckley Matt M19
Helm Justin M15
Joyce Regina F40
Rice Paul M30
Anderberg Mike M40
Rasor Jeremy M15
Swenson Paul M30
Hill Erica Single
Sateren Jacob Single
Gonia Ben MHS
Parker Josh MHS
Rowley John M40
Larson Jane Single
Lee Brian MI19
VanAchte Marcus M40
Herwig Russ M50
English Daniel MI19
Paddock Randy MLH
Massingill Guy M15
Stonkus Amy Single
Muto Paul M50
Brown Matt M15
Carr Brad Single
Levine Adrian Single
Adams Aliex M15
Anderberg Lisa FHS
Corbridge Jason Single
Ball Chris MHS
Kills Right Estelle FHS
Nictmann Lindsey FHS
Ting Harrison MHS
Zyskowski Jerry M50
Sato Koichi Mi15
VanAchte Conor Mi5
Rasp Geoffrey M40
Miller Lexie FHS
Buckley Noah MI15
No Card Single
Fraser Alice F19
Lee Gerick M15
Roosen Charles M30
Rasp Keil M15
Swenson John Single
Zahner Katlin F19

11.09.64
11.12.25
11.18.82
11.22.29
11.25.66
11.29.15
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11.32.94
11.38.58
11.40.78
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11.43.07
11.43.60
11.48.19
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11.50.35
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11.55.52
11.57.01
11.58.00
11.58.30
11.58.86
12.00.67
12.01.79
12.01.96
12.03.46
12.04.75
12.05.44
12.09.58
12.15.27
12.16.40
12.23.90
12.24.06
12.24.49
12.25.74
12.27.99
12.37.14
12.42.68
12.43.35
12.44.70
12.50.71
12.55.45
12.55.88
12.56.31
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Nathan Hale High School
88 69  Gier Mick MHS  13.02.34
89 71 Stevenson Paul M40 13.03.88
90 210 Wooley Melissa F30 13.08.39
91 233 Gray Patrick M50 13.13.20
92 407  Branch Brittany FHS 13.14.07
93 97  Bradford Timothy M40 13.18.71
94 66 Slupski Vincent M40 13.21.14
95 405  Schick Kayla F15 13.21.48
96 2135  Lissak Mark Single 13.24.05
97 2123 Melvey Katelyn Single 13.29.29
98 207  Anderson Beth F19 13.30.20
99 2124 Eng Julia Single 13.31.37
100 61 Balazic Cameron M15 13.35.68
101 83 Wilson Nicole F15 13.36.12
102 2113 McCarty Maureen Single 13.37.97
103 77 Van Norman Stacey F30 13.40.74
104 200  Ball Eric M15 13.41.26
105 68 Chandler-Brown Devon M15 13.42.77
106 82  Wilkens Billy MI15 13.47.30
107 254  Acuna Carmen F15 13.48.88
108 172 Alfaro Martin M19 13.50.98
109 2120  Misenar Ali Single 13.52.62
110 2136 Lissak Maggie Single 13.54.24
111 392 Symmes Keegan M15 13.57.52
112 391  Symmes Jonathan M30 13.57.91
113 92 Parker William M50 13.58.83
114 419  D'Aguiar Tia-Ann F15 14.00.14
115 196  Hendrix Don M40 14.00.85
116 2132  English Billy Single  14.02.86
117 251  Smith Brittany FHS 14.17.81
118 91 Newbould Eric M40 14.22.65
119 246  Roberts Jim M40 14.23.53
120 328  Meis Chuck M40 14.28.12
121 258  Stum Douglas M50 14.38.30
122 215 Nelson Phyllis F50 14.39.27
123 120 Bushong Eric M30 14.40.69
124 201  Field Elbert M60 15.09.26
125 198  Dean Roger M60 15.17.27
126 2122  Reina Louise Single  15.26.00
127 423  D'Aguiar Daniel M15 15.29.43
128 98 Conley Steve M40 15.29.79
129 185  Alfaro Marco MLH  15.32.88
130 53 Stoddard Neal M60 15.39.73
131 190  Hendrix Erin F15 15.47.16
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Nathan Hale High School
132 240  Evans Molly F15 15.47.45
133 2126  Ashton Robinson Single 15.49.44
134 186  Wilkinson Bob M50 16.06.13
135 232 McCann Mike MLH 16.14.44
136 162 VanDalen Turtle MLH 16.24.39
137 100 Conley Cheri F30 16.25.72
138 2128 DeBoar Cheryl Single 17.46.78
139 182 Dougherty Ann F50 18.20.41
140 2133 Wilkens Richard Single 18.25.17
141 2130 Roberts Dalton Single 19.14.63
142 248  Roberts Donna F30 19.26.00
143 397  Daniels Lisa F30 19.39.94
144 192  Marquart Fran Fe60 19.58.68
145 422  Evans Marla F30 21.07.36
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Nathan Hale High School
Pl Bib# Lname Fname Div
FEMALE RESULTS
95 405  Schick Kayla F15
101 83 Wilson Nicole F15
107 254  Acuna Carmen F15
114 419  D'Aguiar Tia-Ann F15
131 190  Hendrix Erin F15
132 240  Evans Molly F15
82 155  Fraser Alice F19
87 420  Zahner Katlin F19
98 207  Anderson Beth F19
90 210  Wooley Melissa F30
103 71 Van Norman Stacey F30
137 100 Conley Cheri F30
142 248  Roberts Donna F30
143 397  Daniels Lisa F30
145 422  Evans Marla F30
46 208  Joyce Regina F40
122 215 Nelson Phyllis F50
139 182  Dougherty Ann F50
144 192  Marquart Fran F60
69 151  Anderberg Lisa FHS
72 174  Kills Right Estelle FHS
73 184  Nietmann Lindsey FHS
79 333  Miller Lexie FHS
92 407  Branch Brittany FHS
117 251  Smith Brittany FHS
MALE RESULTS
5 411  Chinchar Michael M15
18 256  Holt Doug Mi15
26 183  Nietmann Spencer MI15
28 217  VanSweringen Garrett M15
38 259  Rakestraw Brian M15
41 331 Cowan Julian M15
45 227  Helm Justin MI15
49 417  Rasor Jeremy M15
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Time

13.21.48
13.36.12
13.48.88
14.00.14
15.47.16
15.47.45

12.43.35
12.56.31
13.30.20

13.08.39
13.40.74
16.25.72
19.26.00
19.39.94
21.07.36

11.18.82

14.39.27
18.20.41

19.58.68

12.03.46
12.09.58
12.15.27
12.27.99
13.14.07
14.17.81

09.58.46
10.29.04
10.36.17
10.38.57
11.02.71
11.05.06
11.12.25
11.29.15
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Nathan Hale High School
Massingill Guy MI5
Brown Matt M15
Adams Aliex M15
Sato Koichi MI135
VanAchte Conor M15
Buckley Noah M15
Lee Gerick M15
Rasp Keil M15
Balazic Cameron Mis
Ball Eric M135
Chandler-Brown Devon M15
Wilkens Billy M15
Symmes Keegan MI15
D'Aguiar Daniel M15
Fraser Ian M19
Anderson Paul M19
Messenheimer Dave M19
Kore Daniel MI19
Y1 Jun M19
Ruiz Michael M19
Seamster Scott M19
Hinckley Matt M19
Lee Brian M19
English Daniel MI19
Alfaro Martin M19
Messner Matt M30
Rice Paul M30
Swenson Paul M30
Roosen Charles M30
Symmes Jonathan M30
Bushong Eric M30
Whiteespin David M40
Huhtala Petri M40
Howell Robinson M40
Villencuve Denis M40
Anderberg Mike M40
Rowley John M40
VanAchte Marcus M40
Rasp Geoffrey M40
Stevenson Paul M40
Bradford Timothy M40
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11.57.01
11.58.86
12.01.96
12.24.06
12.24.49
12.37.14
12.44.70
12.55.45
13.35.68
13.41.26
13.42.77
13.47.30
13.57.52
15.29.43

09.31.29
09.40.55
10.00.30
10.27.55
10.39.70
11.03.82
11.07.34
11.09.64
11.48.19
11.51.72
13.50.98

09.27.22
11.22.29
11.29.52
12.50.71
13.57.91
14.40.69

10.32.56
10.45.37
10.49.45
10.55.79
11.25.66
11.43.07
11.49.69
12.25.74
13.03.88
13.18.71
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Nathan Hale High School
Slupski Vincent M40
Hendrix Don M40
Newbould Eric M40
Roberts Jim M40
Meis Chuck M40
Conley Steve M40
Herwig Russ M50
Muto Paul M50
Zyskowski Jerry M50
Gray Patrick M50
Parker William M50
Sturn Douglas M50
Wilkinson Bob M50
Field Elbert M60
Dean Roger M60
Stoddard Neal Me60
Spady Kelly MHS
Schutt Ryan MHS
Litzinger Alex MHS
Gussin Zach MHS
Gobena Araya MHS
Stewart Mike MHS
Rakestraw Andy MHS
Roberts Jake MHS
Rasp Neil MHS
DeBoer Eric MHS
Douglas-Tesch Jesse MHS
Oberholser Kevin MHS
Meis Chad MHS
Ellis Ryan MHS
Gonia Ben MHS
Parker Josh MHS
Ball Chris MHS
Ting Harrison MHS
Gier Mick MHS
Paddock Randy MLH
Alfaro Marco MLH
McCann Mike MLH
VanDalen Turtle MLH
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13.21.14
14.00.85
14.22.65
14.23.53
14.28.12
15.29.79

11.50.35
11.58.30
12.23.90
13.13.20
13.58.83
14.38.30
16.06.13

15.09.26
15.17.27
15.39.73

09.59.95
10.00.98
10.06.52
10.09.39
10.18.21
10.26.83
10.29.79
10.31.36
10.38.01
10.44.24
10.55.28
10.57.12
11.01.06
11.06.42
11.40.78
11.42.45
12.05.44
12.16.40
13.02.34

11.55.52
15.32.88
16.14.44
16.24.39
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138
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2118
2108
2134
2119
2115
2116
2129
2137
2117
2143
2083
2144
2145
2142
2125
2111
2114
2121
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2123
2124
2113
2120
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2128
2133
2130
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Nathan Hale High School
Lovejoy Michael Single
Helm Shaun Single
Kilpatric Connor Single
Laughery Mark Single
Gee Alex Single
Barreras Anthony Single
Laverty Keith Single
Belmore Dan Single
Vytlacil Aaron Single
Lodi Adex Single
Sandven Tor Single
Hill Erica Single
Sateren Jacob Single
Larson Jane Single
Stonkus Amy Single
Carr Brad Single
Levine Adrian Single
Corbridge Jason Single
No Card Single
Swenson John Single
Lissak Mark Single
Melvey Katelyn Single
Eng Julia Single
McCarty Maureen Single
Misenar Ali Single
Lissak Maggie Single
English Billy Single
Reina Louise Single
Ashton Robinson Single
DeBoar Cheryl Single
Wilkens Richard Single
Roberts Dalton Single

09.51.23
10.09.72
10.15.88
10.17.15
10.19.39
10.30.32
10.31.52
10.35.37
10.35.82
10.56.28
11.02.81
11.32.94
11.38.58
11.43.60
11.58.00
12.00.67
12.01.79
12.04.75
12.42.68
12.55.88
13.24.05
13.29.29
13.31.37
13.37.97
13.52.62
13.54.24
14.02.86
15.26.00
15.49.44
17.46.78
18.25.17
19.14.63



